Homelite HL80835 Gasoline Pressure Washer General Assembly (Part 1) Parts Diagram

U "S30IIBS HOMIBN TY Aq LT0Z-500¢ O ubisap abeg
¢

S€8081H/€€808TH

0102 ‘|udy 0} Joud

~.










308999011 NLA/DECK ASSEMBLY 3 N No Longer Available
1 (Inc. Key Nos. 2-19 And 109)
2 308998001 NLA/PIVOT ASSEMBLY HU No Longer Available
3 678557001 1/8 QC BSPP $5.72
5 940507002 NLA/DECK NO HANDS LAB No Longer Available
6 948034002 Surface Cleaner Label No Longer Available
8 940792004 NLA/DECK PRESSURE WAS No Longer Available
9 940705019 NLA/DECK LOGO LABEL No Longer Available
10 940654091 NLA/LABEL DECK DANGER No Longer Available
11 678635001 M22 NUT $1.45
12 678889001 WASHER ID 12.2 X OD 2 $1.25
308996007 NLA/DECK SWIVEL ASSEM (No Longer Available) No Longer Available
13 (Inc. Key Nos. 14-19)
14 561571002 O RING 7.5X2.65 $1.49
15 518746001 NLA/WASHER NYLON D17X (No Longer Available) No Longer Available
16 518747001 NLA/WASHER NYLON D14X (No Longer Available) No Longer Available
17 678727003 NLA/NOZZLE NUT M14X1. No Longer Available
18 678548001 NOZZLE 15 DEG STEEL $9.36
19 570455001 NLA/O RING 4.5X1.8 No Longer Available
20 561399003 Plastic Chemical Siphon Tube $1.50
21 518391001 Injection Hose Filter $0.97
22 620599007 AXLE 13.3 X 101MM $2.05
23 308451004 NLA/WHEEL 12 X 2 (No Longer Available) No Longer Available
310710001 NLA/FRONT SHROUD ASSE No Longer Available
24 (Inc. Key Nos. 25-28)
25 940654117 NLA/LABEL SHROUD WARN No Longer Available
26 940719011 SHROUD WARNING LABEL $1.54
27 940779035 PSI/GPM Performance Label (ENG/FR) No Longer Available
28 940694002 DECK REMOVAL LABEL $1.25
29 661569001 NLA/12 24 TRI LOBE SE No Longer Available
30 308494058 Stainless Steel Wand Assembly $22.39
308655006 NLA/ENGINE 173 R CARB No Longer Available
31 (HL80833, CARB)
32 940850002 Logo Label (Homelite) No Longer Available
33 940680027 LABEL HOT SURFACE WF8 No Longer Available
34 940803018 EMC LABEL $0.90
35 308662001 Pump Inlet Screen No Longer Available
36 940779036 Performance Label No Longer Available
37 940324014 NLA/HOMELITE INQUIRIE No Longer Available
38 940872001 NLA/LABEL E85 No Longer Available
39 940947003 NLA/LABEL UL FIRE WAR No Longer Available
40 960433001 Start/Run/Choke Label No Longer Available
940647045 Quick Start Label No Longer Available



https://www.jackssmallengines.com/jacks-parts-lookup/part/homelite/308999011
https://www.jackssmallengines.com/jacks-parts-lookup/part/homelite/308998001
https://www.jackssmallengines.com/jacks-parts-lookup/part/homelite/678557001
https://www.jackssmallengines.com/jacks-parts-lookup/part/homelite/940507002
https://www.jackssmallengines.com/jacks-parts-lookup/part/homelite/940792004
https://www.jackssmallengines.com/jacks-parts-lookup/part/homelite/940705019
https://www.jackssmallengines.com/jacks-parts-lookup/part/homelite/940654091
https://www.jackssmallengines.com/jacks-parts-lookup/part/homelite/678635001
https://www.jackssmallengines.com/jacks-parts-lookup/part/homelite/678889001
https://www.jackssmallengines.com/jacks-parts-lookup/part/homelite/308996007
https://www.jackssmallengines.com/jacks-parts-lookup/part/homelite/561571002
https://www.jackssmallengines.com/jacks-parts-lookup/part/homelite/518746001
https://www.jackssmallengines.com/jacks-parts-lookup/part/homelite/518747001
https://www.jackssmallengines.com/jacks-parts-lookup/part/homelite/678727003
https://www.jackssmallengines.com/jacks-parts-lookup/part/homelite/678548001
https://www.jackssmallengines.com/jacks-parts-lookup/part/homelite/570455001
https://www.jackssmallengines.com/jacks-parts-lookup/part/homelite/561399003
https://www.jackssmallengines.com/jacks-parts-lookup/part/homelite/518391001
https://www.jackssmallengines.com/jacks-parts-lookup/part/homelite/620599007
https://www.jackssmallengines.com/jacks-parts-lookup/part/homelite/308451004
https://www.jackssmallengines.com/jacks-parts-lookup/part/homelite/310710001
https://www.jackssmallengines.com/jacks-parts-lookup/part/homelite/940654117
https://www.jackssmallengines.com/jacks-parts-lookup/part/homelite/940719011
https://www.jackssmallengines.com/jacks-parts-lookup/part/homelite/940694002
https://www.jackssmallengines.com/jacks-parts-lookup/part/homelite/661569001
https://www.jackssmallengines.com/jacks-parts-lookup/part/homelite/308494058
https://www.jackssmallengines.com/jacks-parts-lookup/part/homelite/308655006
https://www.jackssmallengines.com/jacks-parts-lookup/part/homelite/940680027
https://www.jackssmallengines.com/jacks-parts-lookup/part/homelite/940803018
https://www.jackssmallengines.com/jacks-parts-lookup/part/homelite/308662001
https://www.jackssmallengines.com/jacks-parts-lookup/part/homelite/940324014
https://www.jackssmallengines.com/jacks-parts-lookup/part/homelite/940872001
https://www.jackssmallengines.com/jacks-parts-lookup/part/homelite/940947003

41

42 940433001 NLA/DANGER HANGTAG No Longer Available
43 660938004 NLA/M5 X 40 BOLT No Longer Available
44 678632001 SPRING CLIP $1.07
45 660733003 NLA/SCREW,THD,FORMING No Longer Available
46 308652002 STRAPVELCROHOSE STORA $2.18
47 660643008 BOLT 1/4 20X40MM $0.92
48 519821001 NLA/TRIGGER HANDLE LO No Longer Available
49 310702002 Upper Handle Assembly No Longer Available
50 678016006 NUT NYLOC 1/4 20 ZP $0.92
51 660760002 1/4 20 TRUSS HEAD SCR $1.00
52 519820001 NLA/UPPER TRIGGER HAN No Longer Available
53 940676008 Data Label No Longer Available
54 638318003 NLA/WASHER 15 X 5.5 X No Longer Available
55 519002001 NLA/LOWER TRIGGER HAN No Longer Available
56 678390001 NLA/NUT M5 H2.8HEX No Longer Available
57 308652004 NLA/STRAP VELCRO HOSE No Longer Available
58 518992001 NLA/25MM FLAT TUBE PL No Longer Available
59 310660001 NO LONGER AVAILABLE No Longer Available
60 308697016 NLA/NOZZLE ASSY 0 DEG (No Longer Available) No Longer Available
61 308700016 NLA/NOZZLE ASSY 40 DE (No Longer Available) No Longer Available
62 308690016 25 Nozzle No Longer Available
63 570727006 RUBBER NOZZLE HOLDER $3.41
64 638637002 CARABINEER $1.18
65 308835004 HOSE 3000 PSI PLTNM S
66 570105001 NLA/CONDUIT BLACK PLA No Longer Available
308760019 Trigger Spray Gun
67 (Inc. Key Nos. 68-71)
68 940705088 NLA/LABEL HOMELITE WA No Longer Available
69 940654083 LABEL HUSKY WAND WARN $1.40
70 940654089 NLA/LABEL WARNING TRI No Longer Available
71 940786006 NLA/LABEL BLACKMAX WA No Longer Available
72 308918004 NLA/EXTENDED QUICK CO No Longer Available
73 678650001 NLA/HANGER No Longer Available
74 310701001 NLA/15 COIL HOSE No Longer Available
75 308792002A NLA/DECK HOSE W CONN No Longer Available
76 678774002 NLA/FLANGE NUT M8X1.2 $0.92
310706001 DECK BRACKET ASSEMBLY $15.61
77 (Inc. Key Nos. 78-81)
78 678633001 NLA/DECK LOCK SPRING No Longer Available
678640001 NLA/HITCH PIN No Longer Available



https://www.jackssmallengines.com/jacks-parts-lookup/part/homelite/940433001
https://www.jackssmallengines.com/jacks-parts-lookup/part/homelite/660938004
https://www.jackssmallengines.com/jacks-parts-lookup/part/homelite/678632001
https://www.jackssmallengines.com/jacks-parts-lookup/part/homelite/660733003
https://www.jackssmallengines.com/jacks-parts-lookup/part/homelite/308652002
https://www.jackssmallengines.com/jacks-parts-lookup/part/homelite/660643008
https://www.jackssmallengines.com/jacks-parts-lookup/part/homelite/519821001
https://www.jackssmallengines.com/jacks-parts-lookup/part/homelite/678016006
https://www.jackssmallengines.com/jacks-parts-lookup/part/homelite/660760002
https://www.jackssmallengines.com/jacks-parts-lookup/part/homelite/519820001
https://www.jackssmallengines.com/jacks-parts-lookup/part/homelite/638318003
https://www.jackssmallengines.com/jacks-parts-lookup/part/homelite/519002001
https://www.jackssmallengines.com/jacks-parts-lookup/part/homelite/678390001
https://www.jackssmallengines.com/jacks-parts-lookup/part/homelite/308652004
https://www.jackssmallengines.com/jacks-parts-lookup/part/homelite/518992001
https://www.jackssmallengines.com/jacks-parts-lookup/part/homelite/310660001
https://www.jackssmallengines.com/jacks-parts-lookup/part/homelite/308697016
https://www.jackssmallengines.com/jacks-parts-lookup/part/homelite/308700016
https://www.jackssmallengines.com/jacks-parts-lookup/part/homelite/570727006
https://www.jackssmallengines.com/jacks-parts-lookup/part/homelite/638637002
https://www.jackssmallengines.com/jacks-parts-lookup/part/homelite/308835004
https://www.jackssmallengines.com/jacks-parts-lookup/part/homelite/570105001
https://www.jackssmallengines.com/jacks-parts-lookup/part/homelite/308760019
https://www.jackssmallengines.com/jacks-parts-lookup/part/homelite/940705088
https://www.jackssmallengines.com/jacks-parts-lookup/part/homelite/940654083
https://www.jackssmallengines.com/jacks-parts-lookup/part/homelite/940654089
https://www.jackssmallengines.com/jacks-parts-lookup/part/homelite/940786006
https://www.jackssmallengines.com/jacks-parts-lookup/part/homelite/308918004
https://www.jackssmallengines.com/jacks-parts-lookup/part/homelite/678650001
https://www.jackssmallengines.com/jacks-parts-lookup/part/homelite/310701001
https://www.jackssmallengines.com/jacks-parts-lookup/part/homelite/308792002a
https://www.jackssmallengines.com/jacks-parts-lookup/part/homelite/678774002
https://www.jackssmallengines.com/jacks-parts-lookup/part/homelite/310706001
https://www.jackssmallengines.com/jacks-parts-lookup/part/homelite/678633001
https://www.jackssmallengines.com/jacks-parts-lookup/part/homelite/678640001

79

30 678597001 NLA/RELEASE HANDLE No Longer Available
31 6738406006 NLA/CONNECT PIN No Longer Available
82 310698001 NLA/LIFT HANDLE No Longer Available
83 660391002 BOLT HEX HEAD M8 X 20 $1.42
84 660962003 NLA/FLANGE BOLTHEX M8 No Longer Available
85 678760002 Bolt (M8 x 40 mm, Hex Hd.) No Longer Available
[itemDescription] [ariDescription] [context]
87 308653093 PUMPVERT 30002.3 ALUM No Longer Available
38 518993001 NLA/FRAME GLIDE FOOT (No Longer Available) No Longer Available
308939010 CYCLONE LEFT FRAME AS $13.44
89 (Inc. Key No. 88)
308938010 NLA/CYCLONE RIGHT FRA No Longer Available
20 (Inc. Key No. 88)
91 660760003 T30 TORX 1/4 20 TRUS $1.00
92 661570001 NLA/T 30 TORX DRIVE F No Longer Available
93 661505003 BOLT M8 X 50 FLANGE H $0.90
94 638275002 WASHER 1/2SAE FLAT $0.92
95 678899001 NLA/RING CLIP AXLE RE No Longer Available
9% 638385007 NLA/ENGINE PLATE No Longer Available
97 519004001 NLA/HANDLE SPACER No Longer Available
98 518190001 NLA/PLASTICKNOB THREA No Longer Available
99 678142001 NLA/ACORN NUT NYLOCK No Longer Available
100 661568001 CARRIAGE BOLT 1/4 20X $1.31
101 678041003 OUTPUT SHAFT KEY 3/16 $1.44
310708001 NLA/FRAME CONNECTOR W No Longer Available
102 (Inc. Key Nos. 45-46)
103 308996003 Deck Swivel w/Nozzle Assembly No Longer Available
104 678548002 Nozzle w/015 Jet (1/8 NPT) No Longer Available
106 308862003 Water OQutlet Tube $4.43
308452002 Soap Injector Kit 2.80
107 B ’
308861003 Inlet Tube 10.96
108 b
109 678546001 NLA/TRUNK (No Longer Available) No Longer Available
308451004 NLA/WHEEL 12 X 2 (No Longer Available) No Longer Available

NA



https://www.jackssmallengines.com/jacks-parts-lookup/part/homelite/678597001
https://www.jackssmallengines.com/jacks-parts-lookup/part/homelite/678406006
https://www.jackssmallengines.com/jacks-parts-lookup/part/homelite/310698001
https://www.jackssmallengines.com/jacks-parts-lookup/part/homelite/660391002
https://www.jackssmallengines.com/jacks-parts-lookup/part/homelite/660962003
https://www.jackssmallengines.com/jacks-parts-lookup/part/homelite/308653093
https://www.jackssmallengines.com/jacks-parts-lookup/part/homelite/518993001
https://www.jackssmallengines.com/jacks-parts-lookup/part/homelite/308939010
https://www.jackssmallengines.com/jacks-parts-lookup/part/homelite/308938010
https://www.jackssmallengines.com/jacks-parts-lookup/part/homelite/660760003
https://www.jackssmallengines.com/jacks-parts-lookup/part/homelite/661570001
https://www.jackssmallengines.com/jacks-parts-lookup/part/homelite/661505003
https://www.jackssmallengines.com/jacks-parts-lookup/part/homelite/638275002
https://www.jackssmallengines.com/jacks-parts-lookup/part/homelite/678899001
https://www.jackssmallengines.com/jacks-parts-lookup/part/homelite/638385007
https://www.jackssmallengines.com/jacks-parts-lookup/part/homelite/519004001
https://www.jackssmallengines.com/jacks-parts-lookup/part/homelite/518190001
https://www.jackssmallengines.com/jacks-parts-lookup/part/homelite/678142001
https://www.jackssmallengines.com/jacks-parts-lookup/part/homelite/661568001
https://www.jackssmallengines.com/jacks-parts-lookup/part/homelite/678041003
https://www.jackssmallengines.com/jacks-parts-lookup/part/homelite/310708001
https://www.jackssmallengines.com/jacks-parts-lookup/part/homelite/308862003
https://www.jackssmallengines.com/jacks-parts-lookup/part/homelite/308452002
https://www.jackssmallengines.com/jacks-parts-lookup/part/homelite/308861003
https://www.jackssmallengines.com/jacks-parts-lookup/part/homelite/678546001
https://www.jackssmallengines.com/jacks-parts-lookup/part/homelite/308451004

